
JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Engineer: JVWCD Staff  Design Status: 100% 
 
Original Engineering Contract Amount: N/A

Final Engineering Contract Amount: N/A

Contractor: Corrio Construction Construction Status: 100%

Original construction contract amount: $91,561

Total Change Order amount: $477

Final construction contract amount: $92,038

Total change orders as a percentage of original contract: 0.5%

Completion Schedule:
Notice to Proceed: 11/22/2022
Final Completion: 4/7/2023

 Amount 
1 $477

$477

Project Name and Number: 11400 South Redwood Road Meter Vault Rehabilitation, #4283

Total Change Order Amount:  

Final Project Completion Report

Description: The meter station serving South Jordan City at the corner of 11400 South and Redwood 
Road was constructed in 1982 and experienced corrosion and age-related wear. This project 
rehabilitated the meter vault to ensure its continued reliable operation. The project included replacing 
the main piping and related equipment, improving vault ventilation, and sealing the vault access to 
provide additional protection to the vault in the future. Cost was shared between JVWCD and the City by 
a Cost Sharing Agreement.

Summary of Change Orders:

District Project Manager: Conor Tyson

Description
Replace ventilation fan

Final Completion Report - 1



JORDAN VALLEY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Final Project Completion Report

Removing the old corroded pipe Installing new pipe in vault

New installed ventilation fan
Sealing manhole to limit water intrusion

New pipeline, meter, and valves New pipeline, meter, and valves

Final Completion Report - 2


	Sheet1

